surveyed springing point

N

Upper Ground Level

Detail A - 1:20 Elevation Existing doorway from Conservatory

+12.97 (surveyed top of cill)
N ]

+ 12.93 (surveyed springing point)

Conservatory

Detail B - 1:5 Head Section

Sltting/Kitchen

+9.98 (surveyed upper ground)

SESEBEN

Detail C - 1:5 Cill Section

KEY

01.

02.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

Revisions:

Existing french doors refurbished,
retained and sealed shut.

New plasterboard linings to external
brickwork, conceals support steelwork
with tight return to the brickwork
reveals finishing against existing door
frame.

20mm shadow gap skirting painted
out black with stainless steel angle
bead to plasterboard edge

New, double glazed unit bears onto
150x65x8 stainless steel continuous
angle.

Secret fix PPC metal trim to conceal
angle where it spans doorway

Existing overhead ventilating fan light
retained

Lead flashing taken up over the height
of the brickwork arch, dressed into
raked out joint and lead wedged

New Engineered hardwood floor abuts
historic door cill with Electric under
floor heating mat to new Conservatory

Arch of existing window beyond,
dotted, concealed behind plasterboard
lining. (Refer to separate drawing

T - 2016.02.400 for details for new
doorway formed within)

Notes: All dimensions in mm
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Detail A - Elevation: 1:20 Boot Room
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Detail E - Detail: 1:5 Door Jambs

)

Detail B - 1:20 Elevation Conservatory

Detail D

18

120

Detail C - 1:5 Typical Ogee skirting

75

20

Detail D - 1:5 Typical Wall lining/shadow gap

T

Conservatory

L — —

Boot Room

KEY

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

Revisions:

Remove existing window and make
good to recieve panelled period door
sized to suit opening.

75x18mm moulded architrave and
skirting blcok with timber lining to
frame.

120 x 18 Ogee skirting

75mm thick plasterboard lining to new
Conservatory to conceal ss angles
supporting double glazed unit over.

20mm shadow gap painted out black
with ss angle beads to edges

Shadow gap detail to abutment with
door frame. All external corners for be
formed with ss corner beads. Timber
grounds blacked out.

Existing plastered wall

Existing external brickwork wall

Notes: All dimensions in mm
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Detail A- 1:10 Headl: Glazing Unit/Eaves

1100

Detail B - 1:10 Cill: Glass Guarding/Floor beam/Glazing unit

Surfaces Align

Detail C - 1:5 Jamb: Balcony connection/glazing unit to Existing Fabric

N

Detail D - 1:5 Roof: Glazing support to Existing Fabric

KEY

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

Revisions:

Existing brickwork

Double glazed Unit supported on
200mm deep glass beams to SE detail

New plasterboard linings to external
brickwork, conceals support steelwork

Fabricated stainless steel unequal 'T'
to SE detail forms eaves beam to take
PPC aluminium full height sliding
screen. Plate mounting to existing
brickwork to SE details hidden in
linings.

30m m thick glass guarding to SE
details

Trench heater - 95dx180w

Engineered timber floor with electric
underfloor heating mat to
manufacturers recommended details

Blind/curtain pocket

Maxlight Three-part Sliding PPC
Aluminium Screen

Code 5 Lead flashing dressed and
lead wedged with pointing.

Existing window removed and
infilled shown dotted.

New insulated steel UC edge beam
to SE detail with plates to recieve
glazing unit frame, insulated with PPC
aluminium faciing supplied by glazing
manufacturer

Notes: All dimensions in mm

Type
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